3600
3620
3620

Hytteleie
Strgm fakturert
Camping/batplass

3900 Tilskudd

5010
5990
6000
6320
6340
6600
6640
6800
6860
6930
7420
7500
7750
7770
8050
8150

Lgnn/honorarer

Sos.kostn./medIm pleie

Avskrivninger
Renovasjon/vann
Strgm
Rep./vedlikehold
Veiavgift
Kontorrekvisita
Magter
Fjordglimtdagen
Gaver
Forsikringer
Eiendomsavgift
Bank og kortgebyr
Renteinntekt
Rentutgifter

Over/underskudd

FAGFORBUNDET SKIEN-SILJAN AVD. 24

RESULTATREGNSKAP
HYTTESTYRET

Regnskap 31.12.22

Regnskap 31.12.21

218 664 220000 219378
155339 45000 5780
301 500 305 000 303 680
130 000 130 000 -
805 503 700 000 528 838
38000 40000 38 000
40000 40000 40 000
136 746 120 000 115 809
296 593 266 900 187 002
134 455 130 000 126 106
35000 30000 15925
5057 2000 1568
- 5000 500
- 1000 180
6 583 65 000 59 297
297 100 90
.57 - -
692 674 700 000 584 477
112 829 - -55639




